OD BL AL
(mm) (mm) (mm)
21 60 140 ITSSN021-002
24 100 140 ITSSN024-001
26 100 140 ITSSN026-001
28 100 140 ITSSN028-001
30 100 140 ITSSN030-002
31 100 140 ITSSN031-001
36 100 140 ITSSN036-001
40 100 140 ITSSN040-001
OD BL AL
(mm) (mm) (inch)
6 100 10 1/2" ITBRL006-001
8 100 10 1/2" ITBRL008-002
10 100 10 1/2" ITBRL010-001
12 100 10 1/2" ITBRL012-001
13 100 10 1/2" ITBRL013-002
15 100 10 1/2" ITBRL015-001
17 100 10 1/2" ITBRL017-001
19 100 10 1/2" ITBRL019-001
20 100 10 1/2" ITBRL020-001
22 100 10 1/2" ITBRL022-001
25 100 10 1/2" ITBRL025-001
28 100 10 1/2" ITBRL028-001
30 100 10 1/2" ITBRL030-001
OD BL AL
(mm) (mm) (mm)
10 60 225 ITHBL010-001
16 60 225 ITHBL016-001
27 80 300 ITHBL027-001
35 100 350 ITHBL035-001
50 120 400 ITHBL050-001
64 120 400 ITHBL064-001
76 130 400 ITHBL076-001
CODE
4 WIRES TWISTED/ SINGLE LAYERMATERIAL: SUS WIRE 0.14 mm.
2 WIRES TWISTEDMATERIAL: BRASS WIRE 0.13 mm.
CODE
CODE
MATERIAL: HORSE HAIR 2 WIRES TWISTED